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RSC DPS 9/10/22 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 75.50 38. Ben Shrot 15 SSP - UN USA

2 80.67 31. Rick T 4 SSP - UN USA A143444

3 91.14 22. Alex Hunter 14 SSP - UN USA

4 94.20 29. Ron Coville 9 SSP S UN USA

5 97.40 1. Dan Olson 9 SSP - UN USA

6 102.52 4. Rick Chaffee 6 SSP S SS USA

7 103.72 26. William R Lesnock 9 SSP S UN USA

8 103.88 5. Terry A. King 9 SSP S UN USA

9 107.31 8. Brent Deyoung 35 SSP - UN USA

10 107.48 2. Dan Ostermann 18 SSP S UN USA A01604

11 114.26 28. Igor Soljan 13 SSP - UN USA

12 129.51 3. Christine Rivers 39 SSP S SS USA

13 142.05 23. Jay Jackson 42 SSP S NV USA

14 142.21 24. Scott Fries 23 SSP S UN USA

15 177.30 16. Kim Coville 58 SSP - UN USA

16 199.01 13. Judy Malek 44 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 159.21 7. Geoff Stevens 23 ESP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 117.99 17. Dan Sisson 35 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.69 36. Mike Shinabery 38 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 54.53 32. Paul Buckles 9 CO - UN USA

2 69.28 18. Guenther Dittmer 7 CO S UN USA

3 70.07 25. Terry Bowen 4 CO - UN USA

4 83.18 34. Steve Bahr 27 CO - UN USA

5 90.49 33. Jesse Ashley 3 CO S UN USA

6 113.06 19. Jeff Timmerman 12 CO - SS USA

7 117.29 30. Ojan Negahban 20 CO - UN USA

8 131.57 6. Michael Forrest 4 CO S UN USA

9 154.06 11. Bob Gillesse 12 CO S UN USA

10 158.51 10. David Tofel 3 CO S UN USA

11 160.78 14. Ed Mienko 8 CO S UN USA

12 161.81 12. Jack Vanoeveren 28 CO S UN USA

13 279.27 20. Phil Cull 36 CO S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 69.28 18. Guenther Dittmer 7 CO S UN USA

2 90.49 33. Jesse Ashley 3 CO S UN USA

3 94.20 29. Ron Coville 9 SSP S UN USA

4 102.52 4. Rick Chaffee 6 SSP S SS USA

5 103.72 26. William R Lesnock 9 SSP S UN USA

6 103.88 5. Terry A. King 9 SSP S UN USA

7 107.48 2. Dan Ostermann 18 SSP S UN USA A01604

8 117.99 17. Dan Sisson 35 CDP S UN USA

9 129.51 3. Christine Rivers 39 SSP S SS USA

10 131.57 6. Michael Forrest 4 CO S UN USA

11 142.05 23. Jay Jackson 42 SSP S NV USA

12 142.21 24. Scott Fries 23 SSP S UN USA

13 154.06 11. Bob Gillesse 12 CO S UN USA

14 158.51 10. David Tofel 3 CO S UN USA

15 160.78 14. Ed Mienko 8 CO S UN USA

16 161.81 12. Jack Vanoeveren 28 CO S UN USA

17 279.27 20. Phil Cull 36 CO S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


